Resultats journée découverte du 5 avril

nom
Timothé
Maxence
Célian
Martin
Andy
Héloise
Elise
Maxence
Anaelle
Agathe
Rémy
Aristide
Margaux
Eliott
Thibaut
Noémie
Ethan
Arthur
Zhaim
Mathis
Basile
Marie
Gabin
Géric
Mélanie
Juliette
Alix
Lucas
Tatiana
Sandra
Léon
lgon
Maissa
Gabriel
Jade
Louise
Sherine
Catherine
Marius
Camiya
Adam
Agathe B
Gabin
Victoire
Lucile
Augustine

Cat
JU
JU
Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
MI
BE
MA
Mi
BE
PO
BE
BE
Ea
MA
PO
MA
MA
Ml
PO
BE
MA
MA
Ea
Ea
PO
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
MA
Ea
PO
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

Sexe
M
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Vitesse 40m

5,18
5,42
5,58
5,61
5,90
6,02
6,19
6,19
6,20
6,21
6,27
6,28
6,32
6,42
6,46
6,49
6,52
6,61
6,62
6,66
6,69
6,78
6,90
6,92
7,04
7,06
7,13
7,20
7,30
7,65
7,67
7,73
7,92
8,13
8,27
8,29
8,39
8,41
8,62
8,78
8,80
8,84
8,98
9,14
9,35
9,37



Rose
Mélina
Darius
Céleste
Luc
Sacha
Agathe N
Iliana
Arron
Aurélie
Ethan
Jules
Juliette
Lucie
Maryam

Ea
PO
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

Ea
Mi
MA
BE
PO
Mi
Mi
BE

9,44
9,92
10,25
10,43
11,67
12,43
12,62
14,01



